

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 6 5 4 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 1 5 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 6 3 1 3 / 2 0 0 6 & W P No. 6 3 1 4 / 2 0 0 6 & W P No. 6 3 1 5 / 2 0 0 6 of The HIGH COUR T OF DE L H I AT N. DE L H I)

M/S. K.C.C. SOF T W A R E LT D. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

DI R E C T O R O F I N C O M E T A X (I N V .) & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief))
(for final disposal)

Date: 2 0 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.H. KA P A D I A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bagari a, S r. Adv.
Ms. Meenak s hi Arora, Adv.
Mr. S. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, A S G
Mr. Navin Pr a k a s h, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Bala r a m Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties the Court reserved its judgment.

(Ganga Tha ku r)
P.S. to Registra r

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master

Books cited

1. (23 0) IT R 34 9
2. (24 2) IT R 58 4 at 58 7
3. (27 3) IT R 29 6
4. (26 9) IT R 48 1
5. (20 9) IT R 90 7
6. (13 1) IT R 50 6